Notes

FEES (including overheads): 1

Key experts

Team leader (Construction&building works expert) Full time x 8 hours/day
Non key experts

Electrical works experts Part time x 4 hours/day
Water supplys experts Part time x 2 hours/day
Telecomunication networks expert Part time x 4 hours/day

Total fees (including overheads)

MAXIMUM CONTRACT VALUE
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Estimated Fee rate

number of MDL per

working = working
days day

256,00 1200,00

128,00 1050,00
59,00 960,00
128,00 1050,00

Amount

MDL

307200,00
325440,00
134400,00

56640,00
134400,00
632640,00

632640,00
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