	Notes	Estimated number of working days	Fee rate MDL per working day	Amount
				MDL
FEES (including overheads):	1			
Key experts				
Team leader (Construction&building works expert)	Full time x 8 hours/day	256,00	1200,00	307200,00
Non key experts				325440,00
Electrical works experts	Part time x 4 hours/day	128,00	1050,00	134400,00
Water supplys experts	Part time x 2 hours/day	59,00	960,00	56640,00
Telecomunication networks expert	Part time x 4 hours/day	128,00	1050,00	134400,00
Total fees (including overheads)				632640,00
MAXIMUM CONTRACT VALUE				632640,00